Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK1 731
OK2 730
OK3 731
OK4 730
OK5 731
OK6 731
OK7 731
OKS8 731
OK9 730
OK10 730
OK11 730
OK12 730
OK13 730
OK14 73
OK15 731
OK16 730
OK17 731
OK18 730
OK19 73
OK20 730
OK21 731
OK22 73
OK23 730
OK24 730
OK25 731
OK26 730
OK27 730
OK28 73
OK29 730

NI 2N 7



Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
405
405
405
405

405/580
580
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405

405/580
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
580
405
405
405
405
580

QN

City-Community

ALBERT
ALEX
EDMOND
AMBER
ANADARKO
APACHE
ARCADIA
BETHANY
BINGER
BLANCHARD
BRADLEY
EDMOND
EDMOND
CALUMET
CARNEGIE
CASHION
CEMENT
CHICKASHA
NORMAN
CHOCTAW
COLONY
CONCHO
CHICKASHA
CORN
EDMOND
NORMAN
COYLE
CRESCENT
CYRIL

M\NANTT O
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK49 731
OK50 730
OK51 731
OK52 730
OK53 731
OK54 731
OK55 731
OK56 731
OK57 730
OK58 730
OK59 730
OK60 730
OKol 730
OK62 73
OK63 731
OK64 730
OK65 731
OK66 730
OKG6'7 73
OK68 730
OK69 731
OK70 73
OK71 730
OK72 730
OK73 731
OK74 730
OK75 730
OK76 73
OK77 730

NI 7 Q 7



Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
405
405
405
580
580
405
405
405
580
580
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405

405/580
405
405
580
405
405
405
580
405

NN K=

City-Community

LINDSAY
LOOKEBA
LUTHER
MARLOW
MARSHALL
MAYSVILLE
MERIDIAN
MINCO
MORRISON

MOUNTAIN VIEW

MULHALL
MUSTANG
NEWCASTLE
NICOMA PARK
NINNEKAH
NOBLE

NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
ORLANDO
PAOLI

PAULS VALLEY
PERRY
PIEDMONT
POCASSET
PURCELL

RUSH SPRINGS
EDMOND

QCDODLT'NTAT' D
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK97 73
OK98 73
OK99 73
OK100 73
OK101 73
OK102 73
OK103 73
OK104 73
OK105 73
OK106 73
OK107 73
OK108 73
OK109 73
OK110 73
OK111 73
OK112 73
OK113 73
OK114 73
OK115 73
OK11l6 73
OK117 73
OK118 73
OK119 73
OK120 73
OK121 73
OK122 73
OK123 73
OK124 73
OK125 73
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405

NN K=

City-Community

OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA

NTZT NLINN N

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

T M/
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK145 73
OK146 73
OK147 73
OK148 73
OK149 73
OK150 73
OK151 73
OK152 73
OK153 73
OK154 73
OK155 73
OK156 73
OK157 73
OK158 73
OK159 73
OK160 73
OK1lel 73
OK162 73
OK163 73
OK164 73
OK165 73
OK166 73+
OK167 73
OK168 73
OK169 73
OK170 73+
OK171 73
OK172 73
OK173 73
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
405
405
405
405
405
405

405/580
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580

QN

City-Community

OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
ARDMORE

ARDMORE

ARDMORE

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

COUNTYLINE
BURNEYVILLE

COLEMAN

ELMORE CITY

FOSTER
FOX

TN ATTTD WV
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK193 73
OK194 73
OK195 73+
OK196 73
OK197 73
OK198 73
OK199 73
OK200 73!
OK201 73!
OK202 73!
OK203 73"
OK204 73!
OK205 73!
OK206 73!
OK207 73!
OK208 73!
OK209 73!
OK210 73!
OK211 73!
OK212 73!
OK213 73!
OK214 73!
OK215 73!
OK216 73!
OK217 73!
OK218 73!
OK219 73!
0K220 73!
OK221 73!
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580

QN

City-Community
TISHOMINGO

WAPANUCKA
WILSON

RATLIFEF CITY

TATUMS
TUSSY
VELMA
LAWTON
LAWTON
FORT SILL
LAWTON
LAWTON
LAWTON
ADDINGTON
ALTUS
ALTUS
ALTUS AFB
BLAIR
CACHE

CHATTANOOGA

COMANCHE
DAVIDSON
DEVOL
DUKE
DUNCAN
DUNCAN
DUNCAN
ELDORADO
ELGIN

TT MET D
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK241 73!
OK242 73!
OK243 73!
OK244 73!
OK245 73!
OK246 73!
OK247 73!
OK248 73!
OK249 73!
OK250 73!
OK251 73"
OK252 73!
OK253 73!
OK254 73!
OK255 T3¢
OK256 T3¢
OK257 736
OK258 T3¢
OK259 T3¢
OK260 T3¢
OK261 736
OK262 T3¢
OK263 73
OK264 T3¢
OK265 T3¢
OK266 T3¢
OK267 T3¢
OK268 73
OK269 T3¢
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
580
580
405
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580

QN

City-Community
MOUNTAIN PARK

OLUSTEE
OSCAR
RANDLETT
ROOSEVELT
RYAN
SNYDER
STERLING
TEMPLE
TERRAL
TIPTON
VINSON
WALTERS
WAURIKA
CLINTON
ARAPAHO
BESSIE
BURNS FLAT
BUTLER
CANUTE
CARTER
CHEYENNE
CORDELL
CRAWFORD
CUSTER CITY
DILL CITY
DURHAM
ELK CITY
ERICK

TN\
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK289 73"
OK290 73"
OK291 73"
OK292 713"
OK293 73"
OK294 73"
OK295 73"
OK296 73"
OK297 713"
OK298 73"
OK299 73"
OK300 73"
OK301 713"
OK302 73"
OK303 73"
OK304 73"
OK305 73"
OK306 73"
OK307 73"
OK308 73"
OK309 73"
OK310 73"
OK311 713"
OK312 73"
OK313 73"
OK314 73"
OK315 73"
OK316 73"
OK317 73"
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
405
580
580
580
580
580
580
405
580

405/580

QN

City-Community

ENID
ENID
ENID
ENID
ENID
ALINE
ALVA
AMES
AMORITA
BISON

BURLINGTON

CANTON
CARMEN
CARRIER
CHEROKEE

CLEO SPRINGS

COVINGTON
DACOMA
DOUGLAS
DOVER
DRUMMOND
FATRMONT
FAIRVIEW
GARBER
GOLTRY
HELENA
HENNESSEY
HILLSDALE
HITCHCOCK

ITNADLT MNMNNT
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK337 73"
OK338 73"
OK339 73"
OK340 73
OK341 73¢
OK342 7 3¢
OK343 73
OK344 73
OK345 73
OK346 7 3¢
OK347 73
OK348 73
OK349 73
OK350 7 3¢
OK351 7 3¢
OK352 73
OK353 73
OK354 73
OK355 73¢
OK356 73
OK357 73
OK358 73
OK359 73
OK360 73
OK361 73
OK362 73
OK363 73!
OK364 73!
OK365 73
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580

QN

City-Community

WAKITA
WATONGA
WAUKOMIS
WOODWARD
WOODWARD
ARNETT
BUFFALO
CAMARGO
CHESTER
FARGO
FORT SUPPLY
FREEDOM
GAGE

GATE
LAVERNE
MAY
MOORELAND
MUTUAL
ROSSTON
SHARON
SHATTUCK
VICI
WAYNOKA
ADAMS
BALKO
BEAVER
BOISE CITY
FELT
FORGAN

NN\ NMNNWETTT

I 00 O O g9 s gH"Es @T s s 97T 97T eSS s e R g 9T ES S ) IOo



State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK385 741
OK386 741
OK387 74
OK388 741
OK389 741
OK390 741
OK391 74
OK392 74
OK393 741
OK394 74
OK395 741
OK396 741
OK397 74(
OK398 T4
OK399 741
OK400 741
OK401 74
OK402 74
OK403 741
OK404 74
OK405 741
OK406 741
OK407 741
OK408 741
OK409 741
OK410 741
OK411 74
OK412 T4
OK413 741
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
580
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918

O1 Q

City-Community
BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW

CATOOSA
CHELSEA
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLEVELAND

COLLINSVILLE

COPAN
CUSHING
DAVENPORT
DELAWARE
DEPEW
DEWEY
DRUMRIGHT
FOYIL
GLENCOE
GLENPOOL
HALLETT
HOMINY
INOLA
JENKS
JENNINGS
KELLYVILLE
KIEFER
LENAPAH
LEONARD
MANNFORD

NADAME MY
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK433 741
OK434 74
OK435 741
OK436 741
OK437 741
OK438 741
OK439 741
OK440 741
OK441 74
OK442 74
OK443 741
OK444 74
OK445 741
OK446 T4
OK447 74
OK448 741
OK449 741
OK450 74
OK451 74
OK452 74
OK453 74
OK454 74
OK455 74
OK456 74
OK457 74
OK458 74
OK459 74
OK460 74
OK461 74
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
918
918
918
918
918
405
405
405
405
405
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918

O1 Q

City-Community
SHAMROCK
SKIATOOK
SLICK
S COFFEYVILLE
SPERRY
STILLWATER
STILLWATER
STILLWATER
STILLWATER
STILLWATER
STROUD
TALALA
TERLTON
VERA
WANN
WYNONA
YALE
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA

MTTT QN
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK481 74
OK482 74
OK483 74
OK484 74
OK485 74
OK486 74
OK487 74
OK488 74
OK489 74
OK490 74
OK491 74
OK492 74
OK493 74
OK494 74
OK495 74
OK496 74
OK497 74
OK498 74
OK499 74
OK500 74
OK501 74
OK502 74
OK503 74
OK504 74
OK505 74
OK506 74
OK507 74
OK508 74
OK509 74
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918

539/918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
580
918
918

O1 Q

City-Community

TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA

VINITA

ADAIR
AFTON

BIG CABIN
BLUEJACKET
CARDIN
CHOUTEAU
COLCORD

MNANMEGT DODATT
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK529 74
OK530 74
OK531 74
OK532 74
OK533 74
OK534 74
OK535 74
OK536 74 -
OK537 74
OK538 74
OK539 74
OK540 74
OK541 74
OK542 74
OK543 74
OK544 74
OK545 74
OK546 74
OK547 74
OK548 74
OK549 74
OK550 74 -
OK551 74
OK552 74
OK553 74 -
OK554 74
OK555 74 -
OK556 74
OK557 74
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code | City-Community
918 ROSE M
918 SALINA M
918 SPAVINAW M
918 STRANG M
918 TWIN OAKS D
918 WELCH C
918 WYANDOTTE O
918 MUSKOGEE M
918 MUSKOGEE M
918 MUSKOGEE M
918 BEGGS C
918 BOYNTON M
918 BRAGGS M
918 CANADIAN P
918 CHECOTAH M
918 COOKSON C
918 COUNCIL HILL M
918 COWETA W
918 CROWDER P
918 DEWAR O
918 EUFAULA M
918 FORT GIBSON M
918 GORE S
918 HASKELL M
918 HENRYETTA C
918 HITCHITA M
918 BRAGGS M
918 HOYT H
918 HULBERT C
O1 Q TANTIDT ANINADAT N\ D



State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK577 74
OK578 74
OK579 74
OK580 74 -
OK581 74
OK582 74
OK583 74 -
OK584 74
OK585 74!
OK586 74!
OK587 74!
OK588 74!
OK589 74!
OK590 74
OK591 74
OK592 74!
OK593 74!
OK594 74
OK595 74!
OK596 74!
OK597 74
OK598 74!
OK599 74
OK600 74!
OK601 74!
OK602 74
OK603 74!
OK604 74
OK605 74!
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code I City-Community
918 TAHLEQUAH C
918 WAGONER W
918 WAINWRIGHT M
918 WARNER M
918 WEBBERS FALLS M
918 WELLING C
918 WHITEFIELD H
918 WAGONER W
918 MCALESTER P
580/918 MCALESTER P
918 ALBION P
918 ALDERSON P
405/580 ANTLERS P
580 ATOKA A
918 BLANCO P
918 BLOCKER P
580 BROMIDE J
405/580 CALVIN H
580 CANEY A
580 CENTRAHOMA C
580 CLARITA C
918 CLAYTON P
580/918 COALGATE C
580 DAISY A
580 FINLEY P
918 GOWEN L
918 HAILEYVILLE P
918 HARTSHORNE P
918 KIAMICHI CHRISTIAN M1
O1 Q T T NTT' N\ |



State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK625 74
OK626 74!
OK627 74
OK628 74
OK629 T4
OK630 74
OK631 74
OK632 74
OK633 74
OK634 74
OK635 T4
OK636 74
OK6377 74
OK638 T4
OK639 T4
OK640 T4
OK641 74
OK642 74
OK643 T4
OK644 T4
OK645 74
OK646 74
OK647 74"
OK648 74"
OK649 74"
OK650 74
OK651 74"
OK652 74"
OK653 74
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
918
918
918
580
580
580
580
580
580
918
580
918
580
580
580
580
580
580
918
580
918
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580

NNE /Z0ON

City-Community

WARDVILLE
WHITESBORO
WILBURTON
PONCA CITY
PONCA CITY
PONCA CITY
BILLINGS
BLACKWELL
BRAMAN
BURBANK
DEER CREEK
FAIRFAX
HUNTER

KAW CITY
LAMONT
MARLAND
NARDIN
NEWKIRK
RALSTON
RED ROCK
SHIDLER
TONKAWA
DURANT
DURANT
ACHILLE
ALBANY
BATTIEST
BENNINGTON
BETHEL

DNICALTIT MN
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
N T TTQO N

Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK673 74"
OK674 74"
OK6'75 74"
OK6'76 74"
OK677 74"
OK678 74"
OK679 74"
OK680 74
OK681 74"
OK682 74"
OK683 741
OK684 745¢
OK685 741
OK686 741
OK6877 741
OK688 741
OK689 741
OK690 741
OK691 741
OK692 74¢
OK693 741
OK694 74¢
OK695 741
OK696 741
OK697 745
OK698 741
OK699 741
OK700 741
OK701 741
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
405
405
405
405
580
580
918
580
405
580

405/918
405
405
405
918
405
580
405

405/918

NN K=

City-Community

PICKENS
PLATTER
RINGOLD
RULFE
SAWYER
SOPER

SPENCERVILLE

SWINK
VALLIANT
WRIGHT CITY
SHAWNEE
SHAWNEE
SHAWNEE
SEMINOLE
ADA

ADA

AGRA
ALLEN
ASHER
ATWOOD
BOLEY
BOWLEGS
BYARS
CARNEY
CASTLE
CHANDLER
CONNERVILLE
CROMWELL
DUSTIN
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Oklahoma Unique Identifier Z1p
OK721 741
OK722 74¢
OK723 741
OK724 74¢
OK725 741
OK726 741
OK727 745¢
OK728 741
OK729 741
OK730 741
OK731 745¢
OK732 745¢
OK'733 74"
OK734 74
OK735 74
OK736 74"
OK737 74"
OK'738 74"
OK739 74
OK740 74"
OK741 74"
OK742 74"
OK743 74
OK744 74
OK745 74
OK746 74"
OK747 74"
OK748 74
OK749 74

N7 & N 7 N (



Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.

Area Code
405
405/580
918
580
580
405
918
405
405
405
405/918
405
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918
918

220 /0170

City-Community

SASAKWA
SEMINOLE
SPARKS

STONEWALL
STRATFORD

TECUMSEH
TRYON
WANETTE
WELEETKA
WELLSTON
WETUMKA
WEWOKA
ARKOMA
POCOLA
BOKOSHE
BUNCH
CAMERON
FANSHAWE
GANS
HEAVENER
HODGEN
HOWE
KEOTA
LEFLORE
LEQUIRE

MCCURTAIN
MARBLE CITY

MOFFETT
MONROE
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State | Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
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Oklahoma Zip-Area Code Identif.




